Product Nº : dAF/03/001
Standard Double Axial
Flanged
Max. Design Pressure 3 Bar
Max. Design Temperature 450ºC (higher temperature on application)
Test Pressure 4.5 Bar
Bellow Options Stainless Steel 321/316
Flange Options Carbon Steel/Stainless Steel

length
Spring
rate
overall
length
Spring
rate
overall
length
Spring
rate
overall
length
Spring
rate
50 60.3 DAF/0050/03/001 20 32 37 540 0.6 740 0.27 940 0.15 1300 0.07
65 76.1 DAF/0065/03/001 20 41 56 540 1.17 740 0.53 940 0.3 1300 0.14
80 88.9 DAF/0080/03/001 20 48 75 540 1.84 740 0.83 940 0.47 1300 0.22
100 114.3 DAF/0100/03/001 20 62 118 540 3.75 740 1.69 940 0.96 1300 0.46
125 139.7 DAF/0125/03/001 32 67 187 562 8.19 728 3.84 895 2.21 1230 1
150 168.3 DAF/0150/03/001 32 80 261 562 13.8 728 6.5 895 3.8 1230 0.7
200 219.3 DAF/0200/03/001 42 88 441 610 21.5 804 9.7 996 5.5 1380 2.5
250 273 DAF/0250/03/001 42 111 665 610 40.8 804 18.3 996 10.4 1380 4.6
300 323.9 DAF/0300/03/001 42 132 918 610 67.2 804 30 996 17 1380 7.7
350 357 DAF/0350/03/001 45 338 1200 776 113 1026 53 1276 31 1776 14
400 406 DAF/0400/03/001 45 387 1530 776 164 1026 78 1276 45 1776 21
450 457 DAF/0450/03/001 45 338 1929 776 181 1026 86 1276 50 1776 23
500 508 DAF/0500/03/001 45 375 2342 952 141 1309 63 1666 36 2380 16
550 559 DAF/0550/03/001 45 560 2895 1215 138 1715 61 2215 35 3215 15
600 610 DAF/0600/03/001 45 571 3394 1215 164 1715 73 2215 41 3215 18
700 711 DAF/0700/03/001 45 1354 4561 1215 524 1715 233 2215 131 3215 58
750 762 DAF/0750/03/001 45 1406 5187 1215 618 1715 275 2215 155 3215 69
800 813 DAF/0800/03/001 45 1452 5802 1215 719 1715 320 2215 810 3215 80
900 914 DAF/0900/03/001 45 1585 7317 1215 980 1715 436 2215 245 3215 109
1000 1016 DAF/1000/03/001 45 1762 8936 1215 1332 1715 593 2215 334 3215 148
note: If not specified our engineers will automatically select the first option.
i.e. 321, carbon steel, PN6.
Pipe support
a typiCal appliCation example of Double axial system